Position

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Total Wages

$77,304

$74,917

$74,324

$47,787

$39,376

$39,266

$38,707

$37.816

$32,994

$32,800

$32,355

$32,157

$31,727

$30,626

$30,336

$29,936

$29,539

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,710

$1,783

$2,237

$8,298

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,003

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

$29,294

$28,232

$27,176

$27,162

$26,900

$26,882

$26,870

$26,121

$25,582

$25,521

$25,498

$25,453

$25,083

$25,001

$24,447

$23,617

$23,360

$23,351

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,218

$0

$5,003

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,003



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

$22,686

$22,081

$22,020

$21,825

$21,754

$21,507

$20,840

$20,677

$20,388

$19,923

$19,593

$18,968

$17,868

$17,822

$17,313

$17,017

$16,815

$16,523

$0

$0

$0

$5,003

$3,156

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,740

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Instructor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Instructor (LEC) -
English

Adjunct Professor

Hourly

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

$13,469

$12,853

$12,345

$11,481

$11,337

$10,558

$10,343

$9,933

$9,833

$5,637

$4,965

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



