Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$77,304	\$11,710
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$74,917	\$1,783
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$74,324	\$2,237
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$47,787	\$8,298
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$39,376	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$39,266	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$38,707	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$37,816	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$32,994	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$32,800	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$32,355	\$5,003
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$32,157	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$31,727	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$30,626	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$30,336	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$29,936	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	English	\$29,539	\$0

Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$29,294	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$28,232	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$27,176	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$27,162	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$26,900	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$26,882	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$26,870	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$26,121	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,582	\$5,218
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,521	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,498	\$5,003
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,453	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,083	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$25,001	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$24,447	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$23,617	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$23,360	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$23,351	\$5,003

Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$22,686	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$22,081	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$22,020	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$21,825	\$5,003
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$21,754	\$3,156
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$21,507	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$20,840	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$20,677	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$20,388	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$19,923	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$19,593	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$18,968	\$2,740
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$17,868	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$17,822	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$17,313	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$17,017	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$16,815	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$16,523	\$0

Adjunct Instructor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$13,469	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$12,853	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$12,345	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$11,481	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$11,337	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$10,558	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$10,343	\$0
Adjunct Instructor (LEC) - English	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$9,933	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$9,833	\$0
Hourly	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$5,637	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	English	\$4,965	\$0